|d E T |

JWDS-1020-M LI RTAN 6] 35

JWDS-1020-M....723510M....1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG

Ackerstrasse 45

CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland

www.jettools.com

P-723510M 2019-11


http://www.jettools.com/

JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Exploded View




JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Index No  Part No Description Size Qty
| TS-1503041......cc0vveeeveenne Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cccveeeecvveeeecieeecieeeesvieeenns M6 x 1.0P x 16L .............. 2
2 JWDS1632-103 .......cceeeees Drum Carriage HINGE ....uuuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirereierererereereees erererererererererereee. 2
K ST JWDS1632-103 ..........ccu. SPRNG PiN i 3X1AL i, 4
Lo JWDS1020-104 ................. DTV E A o Lo o Lo U PP 1
5 JWDS1632-105E ............... LOCKING Plat.. ettt ceeiteesbe e st e st e e sreesaree e 1
[T TS-1534042.......ocevvvvveenne Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ......cc..cccocveeeveeenieennneenn M6 x 1.0P x 12L............... 1
/ST TS-1541011......cvvveeeerrnnne Nylon Lock HEX NUL ....oeveiiiieeeiee e, M5 X 0.8P ....oeeeerreeeenenn 1
< SRR TS-1550031....ccccveereveennnnne FIQt WaSher......coocuiiiieiiiiiecieeneee e S5X12X1ITovciiiiiiiieeen, 2
L JOTOR JWDS1020-109 .......ceeueene ADFASIVE ...ttt HBO Grit.cvvveeeeeeviieeieeenne 1
10.ieiieene PM2244-112......coevvvennene C-Retainer Ring Ext. (R€:14A) .ccccvvvvveeniiinieeieenieeee STW-25 e, 1
i PM2244-115...........ceceel Ball Bearing (RE:14A) ...cccvevueecieeiveeeieecreesveesvee e 6205VV...uune, 1
12 JWDS1020-112 ................. Outboard Bearing HOUSING (RE:1L1AA) .....coiiiiiiiiiiiiies ettt 1
13 s PM2244-114 ..........cuvveeunn C-Retainer Ring Int. (Re:14A)....cccccvueeeveerreeeieesreennne RTW-52 .o, 1
14, JWDS1020-114 ........ceueen. DrUM (REILAA) ceiiiiiiieeitt ettt ettt site ettt ste e site e s eeateesbeesaseesbeesaseesbeesnseesas 1
14A ............ JWDS1020-114A................ Drum Assembly (includes #10-17) ......cccccieeeeiiiieieiiees cveeeeeieeeeeceeeeesereeeesereeeeans 1
15 e 5519710..ccceircieeniianieannne KBY ettt s 5X5X20L ceiciiiriienieennen, 1
16, JWDS1020-116 ......ceeueene (6o 10T o] [T - SO U TP PSPPP 1
17 i TS-1501051.....cvveeeeireenne Socket Head Cap SCrew ......occeeveievieenieenieeeeeseeee, M4 x 0.7P x 16L .............. 2
18 TS-1505071.....vveeviireenne Socket Head Cap SCrew ......ccceevveevieeniienieeieeeseeeee M10 x 1.5P x 45L ............ 4
19, TS-2361101.....cceevvveviinnnns LOCK WaASher .....uvvveeeeiieieeeec e M10 e, 10
20, TS-1550071....cccivvviiiiinnns Flat Washer......couveeei i 10X20X 2T ceeeeeeevveeenn, 10
21 5302731.cccciiiiiiiiieeeee Socket Head Set SCrew .......occeevvvevieenieenieenieenieeee M8 x 1.25P x 6L .............. 1
22 PM2244-184.......ccccuvevuuenn. PU BIOCK.ceiuttiiiieeiit et ettt ettt ettt et saeeste e s esateessbeesaseesabeessseesseessseesns 1
23 s JWDS1020-123E ............... DIUM CArTIABE wuvvvverererererererererererererererererererererreeeerree. ettt 1
24 TS-2246202......cccvvveeeeeeen, Socket Head BUttON SCrew .........eeeeeeeeeecivnveeeeeeececinnes M6 x 1.0P x 20L .......cc.... 4
25, TS-2361061......cccevvvveennnnnns LOCK WaASher .....uvvveeeeiieieeeee e MG ..o 6
26..ccciiinnnn. TS-1550041......cccvvvvvvinnns Flat Washer......ccuveeeiiieicieeeee e 6.4x16x1.6T................. 8
27 o TS-2249352....cciiiiiiiiiinnn Socket Head BUttON SCreW .........eeeeeeeeevcninveeeeeeeeeeinnes M10 x 1.5P x 35L .......c..ee 2
28, TS-1502051.....ccccvvvvivvennnns Socket Head Cap SCreW .....ccocveeeecvieeeecineeeeeiieeesviee e M5 x 0.8P x 20L .....cceveeene 1
29, JWDS1020-129 ....cccvveueene 20T 01 =Y TS TRPRUPRRI 1
30, 6290832....cccuvieeeiieeeen, Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........ccccccveeeecvveeennnenn. M5 x 0.8P x 8L ................ 1
3l JWDS1020-131 ........ccuueeee GUIE Bl ettt ettt ettt e st e e stee seesateesabeessteesneennteesaneennrees 2
32, TS-2248162.......cueeeeeveeenne Socket Head BUttONn SCrew ........ccccveeeecveeeveeeeeencveeennns M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 2
33 TS-2361081........ceevuveennene LOCK WaSher ...coeiiiiiieeiieteee e M8 et 8
3. TS-1550061........ccovveeneenne FIQt WaSher......coocueiiiieiiiiieeieeeeteee e 8.5X20X 1.5T cevvrurennee. 6
35 JWDS1020-135 ....cccvveueene [ To] o TSP SRRTRRUSR 1
36, TS-1550061........cceevvuveeennne FIat Washer....ccooiiiiiiieieieeeiec e 8.5x16X1.5T. cceeeriienne 3
37 i JWDS1020-137 ..ceevvveennne BASE ueiitee ettt et e et e s eeateesbeestee s teesbeesbeenreenas 1
38, TS-1550061........ccvvvvuveeennne FIat Washer.....cooveiiiiieieieeeiee e 8X25X3T ivvvieeeeiieeeae 1
39, TS-1541031...cccvveeeeereenne Nylon Lock HEX NUt ....eeveiiiieieiee e, M8 X 1.25P ...cccevveeennnnn 1
40 FOO5403L....ccccovvvveveiennnnns Socket Head Cap Screw w/thrdlckr ......c.covvvveevenennee. M8 x 1.25P x 20L............. 4
41, JWDS1020-141 ................. Cable HOIdEr ...c..eeieiieieeeeee e ACC-6 (19mm)...ccceeeuenee. 2
42 . TS-1533032...ccvieeieeeiinnens Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ........ccccceeeevcviveeeeeenenne M5 x 0.8P x 10L .............. 4
43, JWDS1632-137 ...cccuveeenne Crank Handle ....coo ittt eeitte e st e e e e s e e sareee s 1
44 JWDS1632-145 ... (6] | - TP PTSPRPS 1
45 JWDS1632-140 ........ceuuee. OilItE WaASNEF c.veeieecieect ettt stes eesreesteesaeesaeesaseesaeenaseas 1
46......ceen. JWDS1632-141 ................. Height AdjUStING SCrEW.......uiiieiiic et criees veeeesieeeesseeeessereeeesreeeeenes 1
47 v TS-1523031....ccvveeiriennnne Socket Head Set SCrew .......oocceevvvevieeniienieenieenieeee, M6 x 1.0P x 10L............... 1
48, JWDS1632-146 ................. SPING PiNciiiiiiiieeieeceee et AX30L eeviiiieieeiieeeeee 1
49, JWDS1020-149 ........cc..... Yo [ol =T T R P R T PRSPPI 2
50, JWDS1020-150 ........cueeeee MOLOT SHIOUd ...ttt errees bteeesbteeesriaeeessibeeessbeeeenans 1
51, TS-1491021.....cccevvvvveiennn. HEX CaP SCrEW ....vvvivivieieieieiereieiereiererereierenerenenererenene. M10 x 1.5P x 20L ............ 4
52 JWDS1632-148 ................. NYION WASNET ...ttt ettt e e e eas ereeeeeessitraaeeeeeeseaaaereeaaaeans 1
53 JWDS1632-149 ................. (6] | - T USSP PSP PTSPPPPT 1
54 TS-2276081........ccovvveneeene Socket Head Set SCrew .......occeevvvevieenieinieenieesieee, M6 X 1.OP X 8L ..cceveeneen 2
55, FOL11767 ..uveeeeeeeeieeeees Pan Hd Phillips Tapping SCreW.......ccccceeevcvveeeecieee e, H14 X 3/4L oo, 4
56.ccciiiinenn. TS-1550041......c.ceevveenenne FIat Washer.......oociiiieiiieieetereec e 6EX12X AT v 5



Index No

Part No

JWDS1632-163E ...............
FO02097.....coovvveiiiiiiinenne
PM2244-196.........ccceueeee
JWDS1020-160E ...............
JWDS1020-161E ...............
JWDS2244-1107E .............
JWDS1632-153 .................
JWDS2244-1109E .............
JWDS1020-165E ...............
JWDS1632-153 .................
JWDS1020-167E ...............
JWDS1020-167RCE ...........
JWDS1020-167FC .............
JWDS1020-167CF .............

JWDS1020-172 ........uueeeee
PM2244-132 ......ccocvvvevnne

TS-1522011....cccviiivine
JWDS1020-180 ............c...
JWDS1632-208 .................
TS-2246162........ccovvvvnee
TS-1521021.....uvvvviiiiens
JWDS1632-204 .................
FO10985......cvieveeiiienee
JWDS1020-186E ...............
JWDS1020-187 ......coueeee
TS-1504031.....cccveiivinnne
TS-1503071....cccviiiiinnnne
JWDS1020-190 .................
JWDS1020-191 .........cceeee
TS-1541021......uvvvvvnrienns
TS-1490101......ccvvvvvnriens
TS-2311081.....ccvviiiinne

JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Description Size Qty
1T o Yo7 [ SSRR 1
Lock Washer, Ext. TOOth .....eeeiiiiieciirieeieeiiectireeeeee e M5 e 4
(g7 o TP PP 1
(O olU 1L = T Y- 1 o« U U URPRRRRE 1
SWIECI 1 et e e e e ettt es eeeeeeiarreeeeeeeeaarbareaaeeeananes 1
EMErZENCY STOP ettt e eeee e s 1
Strain Relief .o [ T 3
Ferrite Core for BEIt MOTO......c.uiii ettt ctveeeesire e e sire e e esere e e e eeaeeeeaes 1
Control BoxX (iNCl. LADEI)...cecceeiie ettt cere e ertee et 1
Strain Relief .o M20SAL-2.....ccceevveeennen. 1
1Y/ o o1 PP PPUPPPP 0.75kw, 230V, 50Hz........ 1
Running Capacitor (not Shown) ........c.ccceceeveeniininnnnnns 12mF 450VAC .......coeueee 1
Fan Cover (NOt SHOWN) ...iocuiiiiiiiiieccie ettt ceeiteesreesreesteesaeesteeeareeans 1
Cooling Fan (NOt SHOWN) ...cccuiiii e ceetre e erree e e stre e e eeae e e s aaeee s 1
WIFINE BOX ciiiiiiiiiiiiec e 1
WIFING BOX COVEI ettt 1
Phillips Round Head Machine Screw ..........cccccvveenneen. M4 x 0.7P x 30L .............. 4
Flat Washer......couveeeeiieeeee et 4.2X8X0.8T.covvvvvererenennns 4
Right Tension Roller Suspension Bracket .........ccceecvent wovieeiiieenieeieesec e 2
COMPrESSION SPIING .ceiiiiiieiiiiiie ettt e rre ceeirreesareeessreressnneeesanaeeeas 4
Tension Roller FIXed Bracket ........ccuveveeiiieiiiiiiiiee et e arre e 2
Y g o8] o L= Yol =1V USRS 4
Tension ROIIEr ......cooiieeeee e Dia. 22MM....ceeecrreeennen. 2
Left Tension Roller SUSpPension Bracket..........ccveeeciees vveeeeeiiieeeeiieeeeciieeeeeivee e 2
WaVe WaAShEr ....coooiiieieeeeee et WW-6 ..., 12
Oilit@ BUSNING.cc.eeeeeiieeeee et ettt s esneesaee s 7
Socket Head FIat SCrew .......cccccvveeeeeieeiciiieeeeee e #10-32UNCx 1/2in L....... 4
Socket Head SEt SCreW .......cooovvveieeeieeicineeeee s M5 x 0.8P x 5L ................ 2
BTV 2 (o] =T USRS 1
Drive ROIEI BraCKet ......ccccvieeeeiiiiiceieee ettt e ettt eeiees veeeeeieeeeeisseeeesareeeeesaeeeenns 1
Socket Head BUttON SCreW ........ccccvveeeeciveeeeciveeeeciieeenn, M6 x 1.0P X 16L ....ccvvveeene 6
Socket Head Set SCrew .......cccceeveeieeeeecieeevcieeeesiieeene M4 x 0.7P X 5L ...oeveennenn. 2
ST L1V o) oY gl od - USSP 1
Socket Head Flat SCrew .......ccceevevciveevecieeeveeee e M6 x 1.0P x 35L .............. 2
Belt MOTON ...veeeeiiee et 25W 230V ...ceeeeveee e 1
CoNVEYOTN TablE s ceeerrer e e e e e e e e e e annees 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW ....cccoecvvvieeeeeiieiciiiieeee e M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW .....cooecvvvveeeeeeieiciiieeee s M6 x 1.0P x 30L............... 2
Take-up SHAE BraCket .......ceeiiieiiiiiieieec et eeciies ceeeeeiiirr e e e e e s srrareee e e e enannes 2
BT Y7=Y T 2o | =T USRS 1
Nylon Lock HEX NUt .....eeveiiiieieier e, M6 X 1.0P ...oovvereeeeennn 5
HEX Cap SCreW .....cvvvveieieieiereieieieiererereiererererersrarsrennnnnees M8 x 1.25P x 55L............. 1
[ 1= G N[ ) PPN M8 X 1.25P ..ccvvvvvervrerennnans 1
CONVEYOT BEIT oo errres eeeeerrrer e e e e s e sarrereeeeeeenannes 1
Y To 1 o] g 61 o] [T SU PP 1
oL G- o] [PPSR 1
Internal Connection Cable (Blue)........cc............ ST 16AWG x 1C x 15cm .............. 1
Internal Connection Cable (Brown)..........ccuu....... ST 16AWG x 1Cx 15cm........... 1
YO T T SRR 1
FOAM Pad (ST OF 4) oottt ereeeeee et e e e e e e eearrreeeeeeeas 4
YT 1] 4 1 U URPRNE 1
LOCK WaSher ......uvviiiiiiiciiieec e M. 2
Incremental Depth Scale (N0t SHOWN) .....uiiiieciiiiciees e, 1
JET Logo (N0t ShOWN) .....ccouieeeeiiiicceee e, 92X38MM .evvveveeeeeeennnrneee. 1
Warning Label, JWDS-1020-M (NOt SHOWN) ..cccvvieiiiis e 1
ID Label, JWDS-1020-M (NOT SHOWN) ..c.ccoieiiiiiiiieeeeeiis eeeeeeeeeecirreee e eeeeinrree e e 1
Caution Label - Table Lock (NOT ShOWN)...uvvviiiiiiiiiiiies ceeeeciieeeee e 2

4



Index No

Part No

LMOO0O0387.......covvvevrvienaene
LMOOO388E..........ccovvvneene
LMOOO389E..........ccvevuenne
LMOOO390E..........coeveunnne

JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Description Size Qty
Parallel Adjust Label (N0t SHOWN) ......iiiiiiiieiciee s e 1
Motor Label, JWDS-1020-M (N0t SNOWN) ..ccccuviiiiiiiies cieeeeeiee e 1
Belt Motor Label (NOt SNOWN) ...oouiiiiiiiciecie et ettt eree s 1
Control Panel Label (NOt ShOWN) ......iiiiiiiiieciicciecies e 1



Outlet Power Supply

1~ 230V,PE
50 HZ

1~230V, 50Hz

GNYE

GNYE

i ik



colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil} blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE |green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol bedeutung der zeichen interprétation
M1 motor motor moteur
M2 motor motor moteur
S switch schalter interrupteur
EM e-stop not-Aus Taster d’urgence
C condenser kondensator condensateur
VR potentiometer potentiometer potentiometre
EMC (filter filter filtre
PCB |circuit board leiterplatte carte circuit
H indication light anzeigelicht la lumiere d'indication
F ferrite core ferritkerne noyau de ferrite
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge




_ p w JPW (Tool) AG
J Ackerstrasse 45, CH-8610 Uster

I NDUSTR Switzerland



